L11000032445

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Addiess)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Submoss Emily Hearity)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Adv L.
th LiC

Office Use Only



500369831745

07/14/21--01023--012 **70.00

2021 AUG 12 PH 6: 28

Maga

AUG 1.9 2021 I ALBRITTON

COVER LETTER

	Amendment Section Division of Corporations						
SUBJE	ECT: Pensacola Beach RV Resor	t, LLC					
	Name of Surviving Party						
The enci	closed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for fil	ling.				
Please ro	return all correspondence concerning this m	atter to:					
T}	Chomas M. Bizzell	····					
	Contact Person						
Bizze	cell, Neff & Galloway, PA						
	Firm/Company						
PO E	Box 12346						
	Address						
Pens	nsacola, FL 32591						
	City, State and Zip Code						
ca:	ana@jjrfirm.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annua	l report notifica	ation)				
•	`	•	,				
For furth	her information concerning this matter, plea	ise call:					
Thom	mas M. Bizzell at	(850)	434-5574				
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number				
	Certified copy (optional) \$30.00						
Amendm Division Clifton B 2661 Exe	CT ADDRESS: ment Section n of Corporations Building secutive Center Circle ssee, FL 32301	Amendm Division P. O. Box	ent Section of Corporations & 6327 see, FL 32314				

CR2E080 (2/20)



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

Will the #10 ? Be refunded?

August 2, 2021

THOMAS M. BIZZELL BIZZELL, NEFF & GALLOWAY, P.A. P.O. BOX 12346 PENSACOLA, FL 32591

SUBJECT: PENSACOLA BEACH RV RESORT, LLC

Ref. Number: L11000032445

, no BAck We have received your document foir PENSACOLA BEACH RV RESORT, LLC and your check(s) totaling/\$70.00, However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The application/form submitted does not meet the requirements of this office; please complete the attached application/form.

The surviving entity form is required for acceptance. A Hache &

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 421A00018037

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
Pensacola North RV Resort, Inc.	Florida	For Profit Corporation
Pensacola Beach RV Resort, LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type,	and jurisdiction of the sur	viving party are as follows:
<u>Name</u>	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
Pensacola Beach RV Resort, LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

2021 AUG 12 PM 6: 28

<u>FOUF</u>	RTH: Please check one of the b	oxes that app	ly to surviving er	tity: (if applicable)					
	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.								
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.								
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.								
	This entity is a foreign entity t mailing address to which the d Florida Statutes is:								
	1: This entity agrees to pay any .1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, I		h appraisal rights	the amount, to which member	s are entitled under				
			ee	41	i.a. ta waa maaa thay 00				
	H: If other than the date of filing fter the date this document is file				orior to nor more than 90				
		•	•						
									
Note:	If the date inserted in this block	does not me	et the applicable :	tatutory filing requirements, the	nis date will not be listed				
	document's effective date on the								
SEVE	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Pa	rts:	1 /	\bigcirc					
SEVE	1111: Signature(s) for Each Fa	ity.	\wedge α	/	yped or Printed				
Name	of Entity/Organization:		Signature(\$)	^ N	same of Individual:				
Dane	acola Beach RV Resort,	110	THE TOU		os I Poovos				
1 6113	acora Beach NV Nesore,	<u> </u>	172-11) Jan	es J. Reeves				
Pens	acola North RV Resort,	Inc.	The sex	Jam	es J. Reeves				
			\sim						
Corno	rations:	Chairman	Vice Chairman	President or Officer					
Corpo	rations,		•	nature of incorporator.)					
	ieneral partnerships: Signature of a general partner or authorized person								
	Florida Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general partners								
Non-Florida Limited Partnerships: Signature of a general partner Limited Liability Companies: Signature of an authorized person									
Limite	ed Liability Companies:	Signature (n an aumorized p	CISUII					
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Cor	mpany:	\$25.00	For each Corporation:	\$35.00				
	For each Limited Partnership:	removi	\$52.50	For each General Partners					
	For each Other Business Entity	y:	\$25.00	Certified Copy (optional					